
1 BFVELU[

2 EEBCNAQ FLoUVE H4  30 30

3 AEABEUW ENCAQUE 7C  26 56

4 REEETUZ WEB J6  51 107

5 AENITU[ ETERNUEZ D3  86 193

6 AGOOIOT UsAIENT K6  94 287

7 DIEOMOS FAGOT 4H  18 305

8 LOLEEUY ISODOME M3  82 387

9 LGUCLEX OYEZ 10A 42 429

10 COAGLLU EX E4  46 475

11 BGHAELT COULA J10 29 504

12 IHGIIJL HEBETA C9  39 543

13 JIILOSV GHI 15A 33 576

14 UIEKERV JOLIS 15F 44 620

15 UNESETV KIR F2  35 655

16 AIILANT VENTOUSE A6  86 741

17 NRSRSSU LAITONNAI 11F 59 800

18 EILRNPS SURS O8  22 822

19 DADFNMR REPLIS B1  27 849

20 AFDMNNR DRAM 1A  24 873

FAUT 12H 22 895
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